Sanitation(Storm Water Drainage, Sewerage, STP, Solid Water Disposal etc)

TO BARAN-->

TO <-- KOTA

OTHERS
LAND

ROAD 30'0"WIDE

'904
[o]
81 o, "
S0 L7
82 W[D
89 &
8 >
8 ”
Le
2
8 x"wﬁ 4 *
8 9% &3
3 5 %
93 PR
54 10
5,
R~
53 F
f 1988
3 T
3 54 25
us 26
55 L
b far—=
56 10
PATH_10' WIDE}
( L
3) 57
4
8
59
60
[
61 %g
62 A
L
N [}
E
E
64
b
b 5
i
6
67
8
59
70
71
72
73
31
D 309"WID
MR
LS
fs oI
I i 3 ElE
£

S
CHARTERED ENGINEER

OTHERS
LAND

SITE PLAN OF RESIDENTIAL PLOTS MAP
"RAMAN VATIKA PRIME"
VILLAGE:-DHAKADKHEDI,
TEH.:-LADPURA,DIST.:-KOTA
KH NO.:-375 PART, 376,377,379

PROPOSED SEWERAGE LINE FOR
LAYOUT PLAN

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

SEWER MAIN HOLE

1500 MM DIA SEWERAGE
o COLLECTION TANK

N [HOUSE CONNECTION CHAMBER

MM DWC SEWER FIPE LINE|
MM PVC SEWER PIPE LINE
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